
Bar R Wagyu Production Sale 

May 25th, 2024 

Pullman, Washington 

 

Sale Manager: James Danekas & Associates Inc. 

Live Broadcast & Bidding: LiveAuctions.tv 

Averages: 

22/22 Females    $12,300 

30/30 Bulls    $8,300 

TOPS: 

Females: 

Lot 1: BAR R K56 ET, 9/15/2022 sired by BAR R SHIGESHIGETANI 30T; $90,000 to ORBT LLC, San 

Francisco CA. 

Lot 2: BAR R K100, 10/21/2022 sired by BAR R ITOSHIGENAMI E703; $24,000 to Brown Ranch, LLC, Vero 

Beach, Florida. 

Lot 6: BAR R K93, 10/13/2022 sired by BAR R ITOSHIGENAMI E703; $14,000 to La Roca Range, Granbury, 

Texas. 

Lot 3: BAR R K94, 10/13/2022 sired BAR R ITOSHIGENAMI E703; $9,000 to Lapidea LLC, Juliaetta, Idaho. 

Lot 12: BAR R K63, 9/20/2022 sired by BARV ITOSHIGENAMI 5U 917G; $9,000 to AgriBeef, Boise, Idaho. 

Lot 18: BAR R K51, 9/10/2022 sired by BAR R-AB 6125; $9,000 to AgriBeef, Boise, Idaho. 

Bulls: 

Lot 23: BAR R K97, 10/20/2022 sired by BAR R ITOSHIGENAMI E703; $25,000 Willo Ranch, Black Eagle, 

Montana. 

Lot 32: BAR R K96, 10/15/2022 sired by BAR R G4; $20,500 Kevin Gielish, Fall Creek, Oregon. 

Lot 26: BAR R K108, 10/30/2022 sired by BAR R G4; $20,000 AgriBeef, Boise, Idaho. 

Lot 36: BAR R K49, 10/30/2022 sired by BARV ITOSHIGENAMI 5U 917G; $13,250 Tom Findley, Box 

Springs, Georgia. 



 

Lot 24: BAR R K71, 9/21/2022 sired by BAR R ITOSHIGENAMI E703; $11,000 Lone Crow Ranch, Connell, 

Washington. 

Lot 28: BAR R J100, 9/21/2022 sired by BAR R ITOSHIGENAMI E703; $11,000 AgriBeef, Boise, Idaho. 

 

 

 

 


